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2013 FIS TELEMARK WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Classic Men

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE AUSTEV OLL ODD INGE (NOR)
CHIEF OF RACE BREITFUSS LLUIS (SPA)
REFEREE JOVAN ANDREJA (SLO)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS SUN
SNOW HARD
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 1 °C

FINISH : 2 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GAÇON DENIS (FRA)
- A - FERNANDEZ JORGE (SPA)
- B - SANZO ALFONSO (SPA)

COURSE BOSC DOS
START 2250 m
FINISH 1940 m
DROP 310 m
LENGTH 440 m
HOMOLOGATION 10844/01/13
GATES 39
DIRECTIONS 39
STARTING TIME 11:25

LIST n°913     APPLIED PENALTY : -4,17 F = 500

www.tmtiming.com                www.tmtiming.com                Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 1.0.14Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 1.0.14
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Rank Bib Code Name Nation Ski Time Penalty Time Gap Points

1 6 4200012 MUELLER Tobias GER 1:40.80 2-0 1:42.80 0,00

2 4 4510001 DAYER Bastien SUI 1:43.61 0-0 1:43.61 0.81 3,94

3 7 4500003 WAGENIUS Mattias SWE 1:44.04 1-0 1:45.04 2.24 10,89

4 15 4200011 SCHMID Jonas GER 1:44.21 1-0 1:45.21 2.41 11,72

5 3 4190017 LAU Sven FRA 1:46.40 0-0 1:46.40 3.60 17,51

6 9 4190008 LAU Philippe FRA 1:45.19 2-0 1:47.19 4.39 21,35

7 12 4420037 SAND NORDBERG Thomas NOR 1:47.55 0-0 1:47.55 4.75 23,10

8 2 4190042 BERGERETTI Clement FRA 1:45.12 3-0 1:48.12 5.32 25,88

9 8 4510011 MICHEL Nicolas SUI 1:47.50 1-0 1:48.50 5.70 27,72

10 11 4420075 LOEKEN Trym NOR 1:49.28 0-0 1:49.28 6.48 31,52

11 1 4190003 BOUVIER Antoine FRA 1:49.84 0-0 1:49.84 7.04 34,24

12 21 4190028 BOUVIER GARZON Derek FRA 1:50.83 0-0 1:50.83 8.03 39,06

13 34 4530021 VISNICK Tanner USA 1:48.40 0-3 1:51.40 8.60 41,83

14 18 4420076 VALDE Amund NOR 1:49.29 4-1 1:54.29 11.49 55,89

15 13 4200008 HOLZMANN Benedikt GER 1:50.02 4-1 1:55.02 12.22 59,44

16 35 4300005 HISADA Shigeta JPN 1:56.88 0-0 1:56.88 14.08 68,48

17 23 4560008 ALES Saso SLO 1:55.89 2-0 1:57.89 15.09 73,39

18 26 4560009 ALES Jure SLO 1:54.47 3-1 1:58.47 15.67 76,22

19 22 4560003 PINTAR Luka SLO 1:53.85 1-4 1:58.85 16.05 78,06

20 29 4150005 HEGAR Ondrej CZE 1:54.89 1-3 1:58.89 16.09 78,26

21 31 490034 TESTILLANO Tomas SPA 1:56.05 0-4 2:00.05 17.25 83,90

22 24 4190050 FIARD Igor FRA 1:50.35 6-4 2:00.35 17.55 85,36

23 5 4530013 SNYDER Cory USA 1:54.54 3-3 2:00.54 17.74 86,28

24 17 4530011 DRESEN Charlie USA 1:55.65 1-4 2:00.65 17.85 86,82

25 20 4530018 GOGOLEN Tommy USA 1:56.76 3-1 2:00.76 17.96 87,35

26 27 4180014 JUURINEN Niki FIN 1:55.90 1-4 2:00.90 18.10 88,04
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27 32 4200013 HAMBERGER Moritz GER 1:55.95 2-3 2:00.95 18.15 88,28

28 28 4220017 STEWART Christopher GBR 1:59.67 2-0 2:01.67 18.87 91,78

29 30 4200010 TROJER Toni GER 2:00.90 0-1 2:01.90 19.10 92,90

30 36 4150008 TUREK Michael CZE 2:16.60 2-4 2:22.60 39.80 193,58

Did Not Start (2)

16 4500007 COLLBERG Olle SWE 0-0

33 4220025 THOMAS Frederick GBR 0-0

Did Not Finish (4)

10 4190000 LAU Chris FRA 0-1

14 4420036 HOLST Carl Joergen NOR 0-0

19 4510009 NIEDERBERGER Reto SUI 0-0

25 4100018 LANDREVILLE Shane CAN 0-0



VolaSoftControlPdf

2013 FIS TELEMARK WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Classic Men

Penalty calculation

www.tmtiming.com                www.tmtiming.com                Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 1.0.14Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 1.0.14

12/03/2013  /  Espot Esqui (SPA) SPA8551.001  /  12/03/2013 at 16:23  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Code Name Nation Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 6 4200012 MUELLER Tobias GER 0,00 0,00 0,00

2 4 4510001 DAYER Bastien SUI 1,65 1,65 3,94

3 7 4500003 WAGENIUS Mattias SWE 0,00 0,00 10,89

4 15 4200011 SCHMID Jonas GER 9,48 - -

5 3 4190017 LAU Sven FRA 14,50 - -

6 9 4190008 LAU Philippe FRA 3,60 3,60 21,35

7 12 4420037 SAND NORDBERG Thomas NOR 3,74 3,74 23,10

8 2 4190042 BERGERETTI Clement FRA 15,67 - -

9 8 4510011 MICHEL Nicolas SUI 23,34 - -

10 11 4420075 LOEKEN Trym NOR 30,15 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 6 4200012 MUELLER Tobias GER 0,00

3 7 4500003 WAGENIUS Mattias SWE 0,00

2 4 4510001 DAYER Bastien SUI 1,65

DNF 10 4190000 LAU Chris FRA 3,35

6 9 4190008 LAU Philippe FRA 3,60

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 8,60

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 8,99

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 59,28

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = -41,69 / 10 -4,17

Correction value (Z) 0,00

Category adder 0,00

Applied penalty -4,17

  

Technical Delegate


